LODGING ROOM BLOCK ARRANGEMENTS
Hotels without pricing do not have an established Solar Car Challenge Room Block 

Fort Worth
		Marriott Hotel & Golf Club						$129
		3300 Championship Parkway, Fort Worth, TX 76177
		Contact: Karla Massey - karla.massey@ohospitalitymanagement.com
		Phone:  800.961.0800

Palestine – Sunday, July 19th
		La Quinta								$110
		3000 S. Loop 256, Palestine, TX 75801
		Contact:  Monica Bradshaw – lq6101gm@gmail.com
		Phone: 903.723.1387
		
		Hampton Inn & Suites						$135
		2700 South Loop 256, Palestine, TX 75801
		Contact:  Kay Drees – kd.psntx@gmail.com
		Phone: 903.723.0016
		Reservation Link: https://group.hamptoninn.com/toz1yg

		Holiday Inn Express							$137	
		1030 East Palestine Avenue, Palestine, Texas, 75801
		Contact: Sarah
		Phone: 903.723.4884 

Round Rock – Monday, July 20th
		La Quinta								 $99
		3900 East Palm Valley Blvd., Round Rock, TX 78665
		Contact:  Sandy Antunez - santunez@kalhospitalityllc.com
		Phone: 737.300.6008
		Reservation Link:  
https://www.wyndhamhotels.com/hotels/53887?checkInDate=07/20/2026&checkOutDate=07/21/2026&groupCode=072026SOL
Kalahari Resort & Water Park					$209
		3001 Kalahari Blvd., Round Rock, TX 78665
		Contact: Morgan Corpus - mcorpus@kalahariresorts.com
		Phone: 512.582.3838 | Ext. 22160
		Located across the street from Dell Diamond
		
		Hilton Garden Inn							$99
		2310 North Interstate 35, Round Rock, TX 78681
		Contact: Vera McKelvey vera.mckelvy@hilton.com
		Marlene Alvarado  Marlen.Alvarado@Hilton.com 
		Phone: 512.341.8200
		


		Hampton Inn
327 Ed Schmidt, Hutto, TX 78634
Contact:
Phone: 833.312.3212

Holiday Inn Express
323 Ed Schmidt, Hutto, TX 78634
Contact:
Phone: 512.648.6588
	
		
Fredericksburg – Tuesday, July 21st
		Holiday Inn Express & Suites					$149
		500 S. Washington Street, Fredericksburg, TX 78624
		Contact: Susie Ashcraft – susieashcraft@yahoo.com
		Phone: 830.997.3377

		Sunday House							$129
		501 E Main St, Fredericksburg, TX 78624
		Contact: Susie Ashcraft – susieashcraft@yahoo.com
		Phone: 830) 997-4484

		Hampton Inn								$159
		515 E Main St, Fredericksburg, TX 78624
		Contact: Susie Ashcraft – susieashcraft@yahoo.com
		Phone: 830) 997-9696
		
Fairfield Inn & Suites						$119
		513 Friendship Lane, Fredericksburg, Texas 78624
		Contact:  Mia Pelham – mpelham@jacaruso.com
Phone: 830.955.8070


San Angelo – Wednesday, July 22nd
		Courtyard								$109
		2572 Southwest Blvd., San Angelo, TX 76901
		Contact: Ricky Choeum – rickylchoeum@outlook.com
		Phone 325.703.6400

		Candlewood Suites							$120
		4587 W. Houston Hart3 Expy, San Angelo, TX 76903
		Contat: Pearl – pearl@nuwest-hospitality.com
		Phone: 325.450.8172

		Holiday Inn Express							$129
		4613 W. Houston Harte Blvd., San Angelo, TX 76901
		Contact: Joshua Geissler - joshua.geissler@palettehotels.com
		Phone: 409-599-9268



Fort Stockton – Thursday, July 23rd
		Hampton Inn								$118
		2271 West Interstate 10, Fort Stockton, TX 79735
		Contact: Edith Ontiveros
		Phone: 432.336.9600

		Fairfield Inn								$109
		2571 W. Interstate 10, Fort Stockton, TX 79735
		Contact: Alex Garcia – bigagar@outlook.com
		Phone: 432.299.2252

		Holiday Inn Express & Suites
		2915 W. Dickson Blvd., Fort Stockton, TX 79735
		Contact: Lachelle or Sabrina
		Phone: 940.670.9420 / 432.336.3421

		Spark
		3401 W. Dickinson Blvd., Fort Stockton, TX 79735
		Contact: Rachel Patel - sparkfortstockton@gmail.com
		Phone: 432.336.8338
